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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 18 - 19/11/2017

Event 1 1500m Freestyle 25 - 89 years
18/11/2017 - 9:00 Results

Rank Time

25 - 29 years, Women

1. VINCK, Mikal VWZ/21064/88 BEL 21:53.98 22:42.92
100m: 1:19.16 1:19.16 500m: 7:19.12 1:31.18 900m: 13:26.14 1:32.66 1300m: 19:39.42 1:34.33
200m: 2:47.37 1:28.21 600m: 8:49.96 1:30.84 1000m: 14:59.07 1:32.93 1400m: 21:12.62 1:33.20
300m: 4:17.42 1:30.05 700m: 10:21.93 1:31.97 1100m: 16:31.92 1:32.85 1500m: 22:42.92 1:30.30
400m: 5:47.94 1:30.52 800m: 11:53.48 1:31.55 1200m: 18:05.09 1:33.17

2. BURTON, Elisabeth CNSW//88 BEL 25:09.00 24:18.09
100m: 1:23.23 1:23.23 500m: 7:52.44 1:38.46 900m: 14:26.12 1:38.25 1300m: 21:01.87 1:39.15
200m: 2:58.31 1:35.08 600m: 9:30.19 1:37.75 1000m: 16:04.25 1:38.13 1400m: 22:40.75 1:38.88
300m: 4:35.50 1:37.19 700m: 11:08.65 1:38.46 1100m: 17:44.12 1:39.87 1500m: 24:18.09 1:37.34
400m: 6:13.98 1:38.48 800m: 12:47.87 1:39.22 1200m: 19:22.72 1:38.60

30 - 34 years, Men

1. BRUYERE, Nicolas CNBA/005630/84 BEL 20:15.00 19:19.22
100m: 1:13.16 1:13.16 500m: 6:26.71 1:18.58 900m: 11:41.44 1:18.11 1300m: 16:49.35 1:16.58
200m: 2:31.08 1:17.92 600m: 7:45.51 1:18.80 1000m: 12:59.26 1:17.82 1400m: 18:06.12 1:16.77
300m: 3:49.42 1:18.34 700m: 9:04.54 1:19.03 1100m: 14:15.90 1:16.64 1500m: 19:19.22 1:13.10
400m: 5:08.13 1:18.71 800m: 10:23.33 1:18.79 1200m: 15:32.77 1:16.87

30 - 34 years, Women

1. VAERNEWYCK, Stephanie MEGA/20352/83 BEL 20:51.96 19:41.66
100m: 1:13.20 1:13.20 500m: 6:26.84 1:18.84 900m: 11:43.39 1:19.14 1300m: 17:02.89 1:19.90
200m: 2:31.03 1:17.83 600m: 7:45.71 1:18.87 1000m: 13:02.58 1:19.19 1400m: 18:22.81 1:19.92
300m: 3:49.17 1:18.14 700m: 9:05.11 1:19.40 1100m: 14:22.82 1:20.24 1500m: 19:41.66 1:18.85
400m: 5:08.00 1:18.83 800m: 10:24.25 1:19.14 1200m: 15:42.99 1:20.17

35 - 39 years, Men

1. VERMEIREN, Joost BRABO/11150/81 BEL 21:36.76 22:51.62
100m: 1:20.71 1:20.71 500m: 7:26.85 1:32.20 900m: 13:34.34 1:32.64 1300m: 19:48.40 1:33.99
200m: 2:50.57 1:29.86 600m: 8:57.67 1:30.82 1000m: 15:07.20 1:32.86 1400m: 21:21.59 1:33.19
300m: 4:22.13 1:31.56 700m: 10:30.12 1:32.45 1100m: 16:29.29 1:22.09 1500m: 22:51.62 1:30.03
400m: 5:54.65 1:32.52 800m: 12:01.70 1:31.58 1200m: 18:14.41 1:45.12

35 - 39 years, Women

DNS BLOMME, Marieke MEGA/20796/80 BEL 23:15.35

40 - 44 years, Men

1. RUTTEN, Ben OZEKA/10220/76 BEL 18:32.37 18:38.38
100m: 1:07.98 1:07.98 500m: 6:03.46 1:15.02 900m: 11:03.34 1:15.50 1300m: 16:06.91 1:16.17
200m: 2:20.51 1:12.53 600m: 7:18.25 1:14.79 1000m: 12:19.46 1:16.12 1400m: 17:22.97 1:16.06
300m: 3:34.24 1:13.73 700m: 8:32.93 1:14.68 1100m: 13:34.87 1:15.41 1500m: 18:38.38 1:15.41
400m: 4:48.44 1:14.20 800m: 9:47.84 1:14.91 1200m: 14:50.74 1:15.87

2. VANHOOF, Geert SWEM11039/76 BEL 27:51.32 29:09.00
100m: 1:38.84 1:38.84 500m: 9:18.46 1:56.53 900m: 16:58.58 2:01.33 1300m: 25:10.96 1:59.58
200m: 3:29.90 1:51.06 600m: 11:05.26 1:46.80 1000m: 19:09.98 2:11.40 1400m: 27:11.02 2:00.06
300m: 5:21.12 1:51.22 700m: 12:59.31 1:54.05 1100m: 21:10.72 2:00.74 1500m: 29:09.00 1:57.98
400m: 7:21.93 2:00.81 800m: 14:57.25 1:57.94 1200m: 23:11.38 2:00.66

40 - 44 years, Women



Splash Meet Manager, 11.51609 Registered to Fédération Francophone Belge de Natation 20/11/2017 9:44 - Page 3

Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 18 - 19/11/2017

Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle, 40 - 44 years

Rank Time

1. BOUGEATRE, Cindy DM/004324/74 BEL 29:30.40 28:57.54
100m: 1:47.40 1:47.40 500m: 9:31.33 1:56.28 900m: 17:17.04 1:55.51 1300m: 25:08.16 1:59.42
200m: 3:42.55 1:55.15 600m: 11:27.69 1:56.36 1000m: 19:14.55 1:57.51 1400m: 27:07.43 1:59.27
300m: 5:38.83 1:56.28 700m: 13:24.78 1:57.09 1100m: 21:11.91 1:57.36 1500m: 28:57.54 1:50.11
400m: 7:35.05 1:56.22 800m: 15:21.53 1:56.75 1200m: 23:08.74 1:56.83

45 - 49 years, Men

1. NIEMAN, Peter CNSW/007940/68 NED 28:00.00 25:25.47
100m: 1:19.43 1:19.43 500m: 8:16.64 1:47.10 900m: 15:12.44 1:43.09 1300m: 22:05.57 1:41.05
200m: 2:59.40 1:39.97 600m: 10:00.05 1:43.41 1000m: 16:53.06 1:40.62 1400m: 23:47.83 1:42.26
300m: 4:45.50 1:46.10 700m: 11:45.20 1:45.15 1100m: 18:37.92 1:44.86 1500m: 25:25.47 1:37.64
400m: 6:29.54 1:44.04 800m: 13:29.35 1:44.15 1200m: 20:24.52 1:46.60

2. FROIDBISE, Emmanuel CNSW/007004/68 BEL 29:00.00 28:07.20
100m: 1:44.34 1:44.34 500m: 9:20.60 1:54.23 900m: 16:54.09 1:54.60 1300m: 24:32.76 1:55.22
200m: 3:37.38 1:53.04 600m: 11:13.17 1:52.57 1000m: 18:48.77 1:54.68 1400m: 26:20.77 1:48.01
300m: 5:31.83 1:54.45 700m: 13:05.69 1:52.52 1100m: 20:42.55 1:53.78 1500m: 28:07.20 1:46.43
400m: 7:26.37 1:54.54 800m: 14:59.49 1:53.80 1200m: 22:37.54 1:54.99

45 - 49 years, Women

1. VAN LINDT, Kathy CNSW/007949/71 BEL 21:01.49 20:58.57
100m: 1:16.92 1:16.92 500m: 6:50.64 1:24.35 900m: 12:31.70 1:26.16 1300m: 18:11.04 1:24.56
200m: 2:39.45 1:22.53 600m: 8:15.80 1:25.16 1000m: 13:56.51 1:24.81 1400m: 19:35.32 1:24.28
300m: 4:02.67 1:23.22 700m: 8:04.82 1100m: 15:22.00 1:25.49 1500m: 20:58.57 1:23.25
400m: 5:26.29 1:23.62 800m: 11:05.54 3:00.72 1200m: 16:46.48 1:24.48

50 - 54 years, Men

1. VAN ENGELEN, Jordi ZIK/11008/66 BEL 19:32.93 20:12.86
100m: 1:15.24 1:15.24 500m: 6:36.60 1:20.59 900m: 12:01.20 1:21.99 1300m: 17:29.75 1:22.69
200m: 2:35.17 1:19.93 600m: 7:57.41 1:20.81 1000m: 13:22.57 1:21.37 1400m: 18:52.04 1:22.29
300m: 3:55.59 1:20.42 700m: 9:17.58 1:20.17 1100m: 14:44.45 1:21.88 1500m: 20:12.86 1:20.82
400m: 5:16.01 1:20.42 800m: 10:39.21 1:21.63 1200m: 16:07.06 1:22.61

2. HERMAN, Hugues CMA/002693/66 BEL 20:17.29 20:32.27
100m: 1:16.29 1:16.29 500m: 6:50.03 1:23.99 900m: 12:22.52 1:23.17 1300m: 17:53.22 1:22.05
200m: 2:38.25 1:21.96 600m: 8:13.27 1:23.24 1000m: 13:45.78 1:23.26 1400m: 19:15.15 1:21.93
300m: 4:02.26 1:24.01 700m: 9:36.06 1:22.79 1100m: 15:08.08 1:22.30 1500m: 20:32.27 1:17.12
400m: 5:26.04 1:23.78 800m: 10:59.35 1:23.29 1200m: 16:31.17 1:23.09

3. CALLENS, Jean-Claude DM/000488/67 FRA 24:30.16 26:29.73
100m: 1:33.64 1:33.64 500m: 8:36.68 1:46.26 900m: 15:43.93 1:47.03 1300m: 22:57.37 1:47.80
200m: 3:19.16 1:45.52 600m: 10:21.71 1:45.03 1000m: 17:32.61 1:48.68 1400m: 24:46.58 1:49.21
300m: 5:03.96 1:44.80 700m: 12:09.16 1:47.45 1100m: 19:20.50 1:47.89 1500m: 26:29.73 1:43.15
400m: 6:50.42 1:46.46 800m: 13:56.90 1:47.74 1200m: 21:09.57 1:49.07

50 - 54 years, Women

1. THEATE, Francoise BST/006913/63 BEL 21:00.12 21:48.21
100m: 1:20.81 1:20.81 500m: 7:06.27 1:26.66 900m: 12:56.13 1:27.76 1300m: 18:49.86 1:28.44
200m: 2:46.49 1:25.68 600m: 8:33.22 1:26.95 1000m: 14:24.47 1:28.34 1400m: 20:19.21 1:29.35
300m: 4:12.62 1:26.13 700m: 10:00.91 1:27.69 1100m: 15:53.14 1:28.67 1500m: 21:48.21 1:29.00
400m: 5:39.61 1:26.99 800m: 11:28.37 1:27.46 1200m: 17:21.42 1:28.28

2. RENWART, Nathalie ESN/004780/67 BEL 31:00.00 31:28.73
100m: 1:43.62 1:43.62 500m: 10:07.47 2:05.34 900m: 18:35.98 2:07.06 1300m: 27:16.05 2:10.26
200m: 2:49.84 1:06.22 600m: 12:12.92 2:05.45 1000m: 20:45.09 2:09.11 1400m: 29:27.10 2:11.05
300m: 5:56.40 3:06.56 700m: 14:20.83 2:07.91 1100m: 22:55.11 2:10.02 1500m: 31:28.73 2:01.63
400m: 8:02.13 2:05.73 800m: 16:28.92 2:08.09 1200m: 25:05.79 2:10.68
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 18 - 19/11/2017

Event 1, 1500m Freestyle

55 - 59 years, Men

1. GOOSSENS, Jurgen ZNA/10047/62 BEL 21:41.06 21:59.49
100m: 1:19.39 1:19.39 500m: 7:12.70 1:28.27 900m: 13:06.78 1:29.30 1300m: 19:02.84 1:29.72
200m: 2:47.36 1:27.97 600m: 8:41.21 1:28.51 1000m: 14:35.16 1:28.38 1400m: 20:31.86 1:29.02
300m: 4:16.15 1:28.79 700m: 10:09.38 1:28.17 1100m: 16:03.85 1:28.69 1500m: 21:59.49 1:27.63
400m: 5:44.43 1:28.28 800m: 11:37.48 1:28.10 1200m: 17:33.12 1:29.27

2. SCHURMANS, Thierry CNSW/007944/58 BEL NT 28:06.03
100m: 1:43.62 1:43.62 500m: 9:15.34 1:53.42 900m: 16:50.41 1:53.97 1300m: 24:28.58 1:55.40
200m: 3:36.23 1:52.61 600m: 11:08.56 1:53.22 1000m: 18:44.71 1:54.30 1400m: 26:22.27 1:53.69
300m: 5:28.92 1:52.69 700m: 13:03.05 1:54.49 1100m: 20:38.83 1:54.12 1500m: 28:06.03 1:43.76
400m: 7:21.92 1:53.00 800m: 14:56.44 1:53.39 1200m: 22:33.18 1:54.35

60 - 64 years, Men

1. JULLIEN, Guy HELIOS/000947/57 BEL 27:31.94 26:50.26
100m: 1:45.89 1:45.89 500m: 9:05.04 1:52.02 900m: 16:13.32 1:48.09 1300m: 23:24.16 1:45.40
200m: 3:34.59 1:48.70 600m: 10:49.57 1:44.53 1000m: 18:02.16 1:48.84 1400m: 25:08.82 1:44.66
300m: 5:23.39 1:48.80 700m: 12:37.42 1:47.85 1100m: 19:50.95 1:48.79 1500m: 26:50.26 1:41.44
400m: 7:13.02 1:49.63 800m: 14:25.23 1:47.81 1200m: 21:38.76 1:47.81

65 - 69 years, Women

1. FALIZE, Micheline HELIOS/004182/51 BEL 26:48.19 28:11.42
100m: 1:47.49 1:47.49 500m: 9:19.09 1:54.00 900m: 16:50.69 1:53.51 1300m: 24:25.37 1:54.33
200m: 3:39.02 1:51.53 600m: 11:11.71 1:52.62 1000m: 18:43.89 1:53.20 1400m: 26:20.10 1:54.73
300m: 5:32.09 1:53.07 700m: 13:04.26 1:52.55 1100m: 20:36.93 1:53.04 1500m: 28:11.42 1:51.32
400m: 7:25.09 1:53.00 800m: 14:57.18 1:52.92 1200m: 22:31.04 1:54.11

2. THIRY, Christiane ESN/000104/52 BEL 36:00.00 36:06.14
100m: 2:12.56 2:12.56 500m: 11:00.91 1:34.78 900m: 21:32.12 2:25.50 1300m: 31:14.97 2:25.63
200m: 4:37.65 2:25.09 600m: 14:16.73 3:15.82 1000m: 23:57.29 2:25.17 1400m: 33:42.20 2:27.23
300m: 7:02.27 2:24.62 700m: 16:41.40 2:24.67 1100m: 26:23.99 2:26.70 1500m: 36:06.14 2:23.94
400m: 9:26.13 2:23.86 800m: 19:06.62 2:25.22 1200m: 28:49.34 2:25.35

Event 2 800m Freestyle 25 - 89 years
18/11/2017 - 10:28 Results

Rank Time

25 - 29 years, Women

1. VAN ROEYEN, Clara GBZ/20082/90 BEL 12:00.00 11:40.84
50m: 38.04 38.04 250m: 3:30.78 44.71 450m: 6:30.10 45.33 650m: 9:29.16 44.83

100m: 1:19.23 41.19 300m: 4:15.08 44.30 500m: 7:14.44 44.34 700m: 10:13.48 44.32
150m: 2:02.34 43.11 350m: 5:00.35 45.27 550m: 7:59.43 44.99 750m: 10:57.61 44.13
200m: 2:46.07 43.73 400m: 5:44.77 44.42 600m: 8:44.33 44.90 800m: 11:40.84 43.23

2. LALOI, Kathleen CNSW/007830/88 BEL 11:52.77 11:49.24
50m: 36.27 36.27 250m: 3:29.00 44.78 450m: 6:30.70 45.55 650m: 9:33.67 46.08

100m: 1:17.23 40.96 300m: 4:14.11 45.11 500m: 7:15.81 45.11 700m: 10:19.49 45.82
150m: 1:59.89 42.66 350m: 4:59.57 45.46 550m: 8:02.21 46.40 750m: 11:05.94 46.45
200m: 2:44.22 44.33 400m: 5:45.15 45.58 600m: 8:47.59 45.38 800m: 11:49.24 43.30

3. DEPRETER, Axelle BST/005704/88 BEL 12:07.08 11:57.53
50m: 38.85 38.85 250m: 3:36.09 45.23 450m: 6:39.71 46.24 650m: 9:43.15 46.32

100m: 1:21.28 42.43 300m: 4:21.39 45.30 500m: 7:25.16 45.45 700m: 10:28.45 45.30
150m: 2:05.89 44.61 350m: 5:07.48 46.09 550m: 8:11.66 46.50 750m: 11:14.32 45.87
200m: 2:50.86 44.97 400m: 5:53.47 45.99 600m: 8:56.83 45.17 800m: 11:57.53 43.21

4. MOSTAERT, Anais DM/005112/88 BEL 12:48.10 12:20.40
50m: 39.94 39.94 250m: 3:40.20 46.92 450m: 6:47.28 47.99 650m: 9:58.99 48.70

100m: 1:23.09 43.15 300m: 4:25.65 45.45 500m: 7:34.62 47.34 700m: 10:46.46 47.47
150m: 2:08.86 45.77 350m: 5:13.43 47.78 550m: 8:23.33 48.71 750m: 11:35.24 48.78
200m: 2:53.28 44.42 400m: 5:59.29 45.86 600m: 9:10.29 46.96 800m: 12:20.40 45.16
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 18 - 19/11/2017

Event 2, 800m Freestyle

30 - 34 years, Men

1. SEUNTIENS, Hans KST/10056/84 BEL NT 10:02.76
50m: 30.98 30.98 250m: 2:59.30 38.38 450m: 5:33.71 38.72 650m: 8:09.24 38.96

100m: 1:06.10 35.12 300m: 3:37.47 38.17 500m: 6:12.39 38.68 700m: 8:48.54 39.30
150m: 1:43.09 36.99 350m: 4:16.15 38.68 550m: 6:51.12 38.73 750m: 9:27.00 38.46
200m: 2:20.92 37.83 400m: 4:54.99 38.84 600m: 7:30.28 39.16 800m: 10:02.76 35.76

30 - 34 years, Women

1. LANUIT, Morgane W/005010/87 BEL NT 11:30.13
50m: 38.51 38.51 250m: 3:34.20 45.00 450m: 6:29.70 43.88 650m: 9:23.16 42.92

100m: 1:21.23 42.72 300m: 4:17.87 43.67 500m: 7:13.15 43.45 700m: 10:06.37 43.21
150m: 2:04.95 43.72 350m: 5:02.27 44.40 550m: 7:56.64 43.49 750m: 10:49.20 42.83
200m: 2:49.20 44.25 400m: 5:45.82 43.55 600m: 8:40.24 43.60 800m: 11:30.13 40.93

35 - 39 years, Women

1. DE BUSSCHERE, Barbara DZV/21002/78 BEL 11:45.00 11:12.60
50m: 250m: 450m: 650m:

100m: 1:18.10 300m: 4:07.86 500m: 6:59.07 700m: 9:49.42
150m: 350m: 550m: 750m:
200m: 2:42.16 400m: 5:33.73 600m: 8:24.39 800m: 11:12.60

40 - 44 years, Men

1. ARNOULD, Xavier CNBA/004387/74 BEL 12:00.00 11:16.61
50m: 35.78 35.78 250m: 3:28.91 46.35 450m: 6:21.11 44.49 650m: 9:10.96 44.74

100m: 1:16.55 40.77 300m: 4:10.19 41.28 500m: 7:02.49 41.38 700m: 9:52.30 41.34
150m: 2:01.42 44.87 350m: 4:54.13 43.94 550m: 7:45.25 42.76 750m: 10:35.98 43.68
200m: 2:42.56 41.14 400m: 5:36.62 42.49 600m: 8:26.22 40.97 800m: 11:16.61 40.63

2. BOSSIROY, Renaud CMA/005702/76 BEL 11:33.34 11:44.87
50m: 37.38 37.38 250m: 3:31.68 45.27 450m: 6:31.29 44.97 650m: 9:32.16 45.16

100m: 1:18.85 41.47 300m: 4:16.05 44.37 500m: 7:16.31 45.02 700m: 10:17.54 45.38
150m: 2:02.41 43.56 350m: 5:01.26 45.21 550m: 8:01.68 45.37 750m: 11:02.13 44.59
200m: 2:46.41 44.00 400m: 5:46.32 45.06 600m: 8:47.00 45.32 800m: 11:44.87 42.74

3. DELEPLANQUE, Xavier HELIOS/007499/73 BEL NT 12:12.95
50m: 250m: 450m: 650m:

100m: 1:16.97 300m: 4:16.87 500m: 7:25.85 700m: 10:40.09
150m: 350m: 550m: 750m:
200m: 2:46.20 400m: 5:50.66 600m: 9:03.09 800m: 12:12.95

40 - 44 years, Women

1. VAN HOOF, Natacha SHARK/20260/73 BEL 12:46.01 12:47.66
50m: 41.46 41.46 250m: 3:50.58 47.58 450m: 7:05.16 48.80 650m: 10:21.31 48.95

100m: 1:27.63 46.17 300m: 4:39.07 48.49 500m: 7:53.86 48.70 700m: 11:10.94 49.63
150m: 2:14.93 47.30 350m: 5:27.35 48.28 550m: 8:42.83 48.97 750m: 12:00.52 49.58
200m: 3:03.00 48.07 400m: 6:16.36 49.01 600m: 9:32.36 49.53 800m: 12:47.66 47.14

45 - 49 years, Men

1. VAN GENECHTEN, Jan SHARK/10419/68 BEL 12:19.14 13:14.51
50m: 250m: 450m: 650m:

100m: 1:31.32 300m: 4:53.32 500m: 8:15.04 700m: 11:36.32
150m: 350m: 550m: 750m:
200m: 3:10.92 400m: 6:35.24 600m: 9:55.36 800m: 13:14.51
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 18 - 19/11/2017

Event 2, 800m Freestyle

45 - 49 years, Women

1. STRUYF, Cindy GBZ/21020/72 BEL 17:42.84 17:42.98
50m: 1:04.47 1:04.47 250m: 5:24.23 1:09.82 450m: 9:56.89 1:09.95 650m: 14:25.42 1:08.95

100m: 2:01.23 56.76 300m: 6:30.09 1:05.86 500m: 11:01.81 1:04.92 700m: 15:32.07 1:06.65
150m: 3:09.09 1:07.86 350m: 7:40.79 1:10.70 550m: 12:10.12 1:08.31 750m: 16:39.10 1:07.03
200m: 4:14.41 1:05.32 400m: 8:46.94 1:06.15 600m: 13:16.47 1:06.35 800m: 17:42.98 1:03.88

WDR VAN CAMPENHOUT, Anja BRABO/20520/69 BEL 15:03.98

50 - 54 years, Men

1. AERTS, Davy SHARK/10452/64 BEL 11:02.50 10:48.95
50m: 36.48 36.48 250m: 3:20.00 42.07 450m: 6:04.41 41.69 650m: 8:47.91 41.51

100m: 1:15.64 39.16 300m: 4:00.69 40.69 500m: 6:44.53 40.12 700m: 9:28.05 40.14
150m: 1:57.27 41.63 350m: 4:42.30 41.61 550m: 7:26.05 41.52 750m: 10:09.60 41.55
200m: 2:37.93 40.66 400m: 5:22.72 40.42 600m: 8:06.40 40.35 800m: 10:48.95 39.35

2. VALCKE, Darlin DZV/10400/66 BEL 11:16.00 11:12.88
50m: 36.23 36.23 250m: 3:20.27 42.25 450m: 6:09.27 43.01 650m: 9:03.46 43.88

100m: 1:15.62 39.39 300m: 4:01.75 41.48 500m: 6:52.31 43.04 700m: 9:47.22 43.76
150m: 1:56.94 41.32 350m: 4:44.16 42.41 550m: 7:36.04 43.73 750m: 10:31.96 44.74
200m: 2:38.02 41.08 400m: 5:26.26 42.10 600m: 8:19.58 43.54 800m: 11:12.88 40.92

3. SOMERS, Dirk ShaRK/11055/64 BEL 11:30.00 12:16.93
50m: 250m: 450m: 650m:

100m: 18:18.65 300m: 4:21.96 500m: 7:32.26 700m: 10:43.99
150m: 350m: 550m: 750m:
200m: 2:48.10 400m: 5:56.41 600m: 9:08.39 800m: 12:16.93

4. VERCOUTER, Wolfgang KWZC/10016/64 BEL 11:56.10 13:00.71
50m: 39.12 39.12 250m: 3:50.08 49.40 450m: 7:10.03 50.57 650m: 10:31.53 50.73

100m: 1:23.97 44.85 300m: 4:38.94 48.86 500m: 8:00.27 50.24 700m: 11:21.94 50.41
150m: 2:12.15 48.18 350m: 5:29.22 50.28 550m: 8:50.54 50.27 750m: 12:12.48 50.54
200m: 3:00.68 48.53 400m: 6:19.46 50.24 600m: 9:40.80 50.26 800m: 13:00.71 48.23

50 - 54 years, Women

1. DELAENDER, Katrien BZK/20525/66 BEL 10:18.62 10:12.67
50m: 35.02 35.02 250m: 3:08.53 39.12 450m: 5:43.93 38.93 650m: 8:19.39 39.24

100m: 1:12.70 37.68 300m: 3:47.20 38.67 500m: 6:22.44 38.51 700m: 8:57.61 38.22
150m: 1:51.23 38.53 350m: 4:26.48 39.28 550m: 7:01.51 39.07 750m: 9:36.62 39.01
200m: 2:29.41 38.18 400m: 5:05.00 38.52 600m: 7:40.15 38.64 800m: 10:12.67 36.05

2. VANDORMAEL, Mj GZVN/21035/63 BEL 14:11.10 14:59.48
50m: 250m: 450m: 650m:

100m: 1:45.35 300m: 5:32.28 500m: 9:21.44 700m: 13:08.99
150m: 350m: 550m: 750m:
200m: 3:37.98 400m: 7:26.51 600m: 11:15.14 800m: 14:59.48

55 - 59 years, Men

1. GROEBBENS, Andre ZNA/11076/60 BEL 11:07.41 11:13.14
50m: 36.19 36.19 250m: 3:22.24 41.82 450m: 6:13.51 43.58 650m: 9:07.41 43.62

100m: 1:16.96 40.77 300m: 4:04.27 42.03 500m: 6:56.80 43.29 700m: 9:50.79 43.38
150m: 1:58.35 41.39 350m: 4:46.89 42.62 550m: 7:40.98 44.18 750m: 10:34.37 43.58
200m: 2:40.42 42.07 400m: 5:29.93 43.04 600m: 8:23.79 42.81 800m: 11:13.14 38.77

DNS CLAEYS, Jack DDZZ/10079/60 BEL 13:01.44

55 - 59 years, Women

1. DEVRIESE, Carla ROSC/315/61 BEL 12:26.66 12:30.59
50m: 40.44 40.44 250m: 3:47.47 47.27 450m: 6:58.60 47.51 650m: 10:09.16 47.38

100m: 1:26.09 45.65 300m: 4:35.59 48.12 500m: 7:46.53 47.93 700m: 10:57.59 48.43
150m: 2:12.26 46.17 350m: 5:22.85 47.26 550m: 8:34.08 47.55 750m: 11:44.90 47.31
200m: 3:00.20 47.94 400m: 6:11.09 48.24 600m: 9:21.78 47.70 800m: 12:30.59 45.69
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Belgian Masters Swimming Championships
Charleroi, 18 - 19/11/2017

Event 2, Women, 800m Freestyle, 55 - 59 years

Rank Time

2. D'HONDT, Georgette LZV/20035/60 BEL 17:44.59 18:20.44
50m: 58.69 58.69 250m: 5:37.58 1:11.13 450m: 10:15.83 1:09.49 650m: 14:56.21 1:10.57

100m: 2:05.62 1:06.93 300m: 6:46.86 1:09.28 500m: 11:24.19 1:08.36 700m: 16:05.66 1:09.45
150m: 3:14.65 1:09.03 350m: 7:57.76 1:10.90 550m: 12:35.45 1:11.26 750m: 17:13.97 1:08.31
200m: 4:26.45 1:11.80 400m: 9:06.34 1:08.58 600m: 13:45.64 1:10.19 800m: 18:20.44 1:06.47

60 - 64 years, Men

1. MOURMANS, Eddy DM/000554/57 BEL 12:43.70 12:43.81
50m: 250m: 450m: 650m:

100m: 1:25.30 300m: 4:36.56 500m: 7:52.59 700m: 11:09.91
150m: 350m: 550m: 750m:
200m: 3:00.20 400m: 6:14.60 600m: 9:31.03 800m: 12:43.81

2. LALOI, Luc CNSW/007829/53 BEL 13:22.07 13:09.80
50m: 42.76 42.76 250m: 3:57.97 49.39 450m: 7:21.03 50.05 650m: 10:44.09 50.70

100m: 1:30.42 47.66 300m: 4:48.70 50.73 500m: 8:12.75 51.72 700m: 11:35.26 51.17
150m: 2:18.27 47.85 350m: 5:38.51 49.81 550m: 9:03.12 50.37 750m: 12:24.49 49.23
200m: 3:08.58 50.31 400m: 6:30.98 52.47 600m: 9:53.39 50.27 800m: 13:09.80 45.31

3. HOHENBICHLER, Michael CNSW/000229/53 GER 16:49.52 17:42.43
50m: 59.70 59.70 250m: 5:24.62 1:08.42 450m: 9:54.38 1:10.46 650m: 14:22.82 1:09.17

100m: 2:04.55 1:04.85 300m: 6:31.80 1:07.18 500m: 10:58.44 1:04.06 700m: 15:27.86 1:05.04
150m: 3:11.21 1:06.66 350m: 7:38.95 1:07.15 550m: 12:09.78 1:11.34 750m: 16:37.27 1:09.41
200m: 4:16.20 1:04.99 400m: 8:43.92 1:04.97 600m: 13:13.65 1:03.87 800m: 17:42.43 1:05.16

4. MICIN, Pierre ESN/001743/55 BEL 16:22.00 17:45.31
50m: 35.70 35.70 250m: 450m: 650m:

100m: 2:03.44 1:27.74 300m: 6:31.17 500m: 11:02.27 700m: 15:33.18
150m: 350m: 550m: 750m:
200m: 4:16.45 400m: 8:46.31 600m: 13:18.01 800m: 17:45.31

60 - 64 years, Women

1. GIORGI, Milena HELIOS/000277/53 BEL 18:02.61 18:19.35
50m: 1:00.65 1:00.65 250m: 5:37.01 1:09.78 450m: 10:15.83 1:10.01 650m: 14:56.59 1:11.81

100m: 2:08.01 1:07.36 300m: 6:46.66 1:09.65 500m: 11:25.75 1:09.92 700m: 16:04.07 1:07.48
150m: 3:19.33 1:11.32 350m: 7:56.27 1:09.61 550m: 12:36.13 1:10.38 750m: 17:15.16 1:11.09
200m: 4:27.23 1:07.90 400m: 9:05.82 1:09.55 600m: 13:44.78 1:08.65 800m: 18:19.35 1:04.19

65 - 69 years, Men

1. SCHELFAUT, Filip STW/11031/51 BEL 13:07.00 13:46.43
50m: 42.00 42.00 250m: 4:03.19 52.32 450m: 7:36.56 53.67 650m: 11:10.28 53.21

100m: 1:29.41 47.41 300m: 4:56.18 52.99 500m: 8:30.32 53.76 700m: 12:03.61 53.33
150m: 2:20.16 50.75 350m: 5:49.52 53.34 550m: 9:23.94 53.62 750m: 12:55.70 52.09
200m: 3:10.87 50.71 400m: 6:42.89 53.37 600m: 10:17.07 53.13 800m: 13:46.43 50.73

2. LANGUILLIER, Etienne CNSW/000228/50 BEL 28:00.00 33:06.12
